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Q5
Audi

Q5 Basic 2.0
TFSI 252 HP

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Q5 Sport 2.0
TFSI 252 HP

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Q5 Design 2.0
TFSI 252 HP

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Q5 Basic 2.0
190 HP TDI

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Q5 Sport 2.0
190 HP TDI

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Q5 Design 2.0
190 HP TDI

7 Speed
Stronic quattro

Interior and comfort
3-zone climate control system 

4-way lumbar support for the front seats

Luggage compartment lid, electrically opening and closing 

Standard seats in front

Sports seats in front 

Power front seats

Split-folding rear seat backrest 

Decorative inserts "Aluminium Rhombus"

Decorative inserts in Matte Brushed Aluminum

Rearview mirror without frame with auto adjust glare-free

Headliner in Black fabric 

Sports contour leather-wrapped steering wheel w/ multi-function Plus, 
3-spoke, flat-bottomed 

Driving assistance and safety systems  
Airbags

Side airbags in front and curtain airbag system

Anti-theft alarm

Front child seat base for rear seats

Park assist plus (rear and front sensors)

Audi hold assist

Audi Drive Select

Anti-theft wheel bolts 

First aid kit with safety triangles

Reverse camera

Electro-mechanical power steering

Front disc brakes

Hydraulic jack and tool

Tire pressure monitoring system

Collapsible spare tire 

Programmable speed limiter

Standard suspension  

Optional Available Not Available Included in package

Matrix LED headlight
as optional

With quattro AWD 
with ultra technology

Adaptive air suspension
as optional 

Luggage space up to
1,580 lts

Engine
Cylinders 

Engine 

Power    

Torque 

Drive Type 

Transmission 

Emission Standard   

Dimensions 
Lenght 

Width (with rear-view mirrors)

Height 

Distance between axles 

Weight (with driver consider EU policy)

Luggage Space 

Gasoline Tank 

Doors 

Q5 Basic 2.0
TFSI 252 HP 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

Q5 Sport 2.0
TFSI 252 HP 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

Q5 Design 2.0
TFSI 252 HP 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

Q5 Basic 2.0
190 HP TDI 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

Q5 Sport 2.0
190 HP TDI 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

Q5 Design 2.0
190 HP TDI 7 Speed

Stronic quattro

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1825 kg

520 l 

70 l 

5

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1825 kg

520 l 

70 l 

5

2.0 L (1984 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TFSI

252 HP 

370 Nm/ 1600 - 4300 rpm

Quattro 

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

2.0 L (1984 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TFSI

252 HP 

370 Nm/ 1600 - 4300 rpm

Quattro 

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

2.0 L (1984 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TFSI

252 HP 

370 Nm/ 1600 - 4300 rpm

Quattro

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

2.0 L (1968 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TDI

190 HP

400 Nm / 1750 - 3000 rpm

Quattro

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

2.0 L (1968 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TDI

190 HP

401 Nm / 1750 - 3000 rpm

Quattro

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

2.0 L (1968 cm3)

4 cil. En línea TDI

190 HP

402 Nm / 1750 - 3000 rpm

Quattro

Stronic 7 velocidades 

EU4

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1825 kg

520 l 

70 l 

5

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1845 kg 

550 l

65 l 

5

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1845 kg 

550 l

65 l 

5

4663 mm

2140 mm 

1661 mm 

2819 mm 

1845 kg 

550 l

65 l 

5

Infotainment
Audi phone box

Audi smartphone interface

Audi virtual cockpit

MMI Radio plus

MMI navigation plus touch

Audi sound system

Bang & Olufsen 3D Advanced Sound System
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This catalogue was developed for the sole purpose of informing customers and consumers of the specifications, components and other existing accessories of AUDI brand vehicles marketed within the European Union, content that may be modified at any time and without prior notice by AUDI without incurring any liability.

In accordance with the foregoing, AUDI does not guarantee the availability of the vehicle model referred to in this catalogue with all the specifications and components indicated herein, since these may vary or be limited depending on your location.

Under no circumstance will AUDI be liable to customers, consumers and/or any third party for the non-existence, unavailability or modification of the models contained in this catalogue, being the obligation of the customer, consumer and/or any third party to verify the availability of the model prior to its acquisition depending on their location.


